Specifications
Standards Compliance	         IEEE 802.1D Spanning Tree Protocol and
        traffic priorities
		          IEEE 802.1p Priority tags
		          IEEE 802.1Q VLAN
		          IEEE 802.1s Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol
		          IEEE 802.1v Protocol-based VLANs
		          IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol

4Storm Control:
    Broadcast, Multicast, Unknown Unicast
Ordering Information
SM24-1000SFP-AH
	 (24) 1000BASE-X SFP Ports, (2) 10G XFP
ports and 2 expansion slots for modules -
Includes 19” Rackmount kit and Fan mod-
ule. Does not include power supply. Must
order Power supply(s) separately.
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
SFP & XFP Modules
SM24-1000SFP-ACPWR AC Power module
SM24-1000SFP-DCPWR:  DC Power
module
SM24-1000SFP-FAN:  Fan module
SM24-1000SFP-10GM: 10G XFP expansion
module (Does not include XFP)
M
an
ag